Name

Trabing, Gerald
Holzapfel, Nils
Holzapfel, Martin
Nitschke, Marco
Hoffmann, Christian
Blker, Jens
Reinsberg, Norbert

Soltau, Arno
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Soltau, Andre
10 Pogel, Peter

11 Kruger, Oliver
12 Sukstorf, Knut

Montag, 3. Juni 2013

Gesamt Runde 1l Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 Runde 6

796
989
1044
1433
1574
1879
2465
2590
2868
3343
3440
8292

433
405
646
729
668
1033
1429
1699
1304
1492
2102
3492

363
584
398
704
906
846
1036
891
1564
1851
1338
4800
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SEITE 1 VON 1



